S.NO./AER/SDC/PT/2018/242

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

FINAL M.Sc. NURSING EXA_MII\]}LATION, 2017

The following candidates who appeared at the final M.Sc. Nursing Examination,
May/June, 2017 after having undergone a period of certified practical training as
provided in the ordinance are declared qualified for the grant of Degree of M. Sc.

Nurisng

2351
2352
2353
2354
2355
2356
2357
2358
2359
2360
2362
2363
2364
2366
2367
2368
2369
2370
2372
2373
2374

NEW DELHI, THE 6TH NOVEMBER, 2018

.
.

RAJKUMARI AMRIT KAUR COLLEGE Q)F NURSING

N-63/15

N-83/15
CON-06/09
CON-45/09

N-64/15

N-65/15

N-66/15

N-67/15

N-68/15

N-69/15

N-71/15

N-72/15
N-73/15
N-75/15
N-52/09
CON-40/03
N-76/15
CON-42/03
N-47/01
CON-47/09
N-79/05

-:DISCLAIMER:-
The above information displayed on Universityp\i&eo%Rfelis subject to correction. Any discrepancy noticed
may be reported at Examination Branch, University of Delhi, South Campus.

ANITA POONIA (W)
BHARTI (W)

BIMLA SHARMA (W)

CINCY JACOB (W)

HEMLATA SHARMA (W)
IBALARISHISHA KHYRIEM (W) ’
JYOTI (W) |
MEENAKSHI SAINI (W)

MEENU SHARMA (W)

MONIKA MAHAJAN (W)

NEHA CHAUHAN (W)

NITESH KUMAWAT ‘
POIMONLANG KHARUMNUID (W)
REKHA KOTNALA (W) |
RICHA CHOUDHARY (W)

RINI ANN CHERIAN (W)

RUMA SEN (W)

SAVITA (W)

SHILPA KUMARI (W)

SUPARNA MILL (W)

YASHAWANT RAMAWAT

N

Nair, R.

Deputy li;f‘is/trar Examinations


exam
Typewritten Text

exam
Typewritten Text

exam
Typewritten Text
-:DISCLAIMER:-
The above information  displayed   on University website is subject to correction. Any discrepancy noticed may be reported at Examination Branch, University of Delhi, South Campus.


exam
Typewritten Text


S.NO./AER/SDC/PT/2018/241
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

FINAL M.Sc. NURSING EXAMINATION, 2018

The following candidates who appeared at the final M.Sc. Nursing Examination,
May/June, 2018 after having undergone a period of certified practical training as
provided in the ordinance are declared qualified for the grant of Degree of M. Sc.

Nurisng :-
HOLY FAMILY COLLEGE OF NURSING
2411 HF-01/11  ABHILASHA KUMAR (W)
2412 HF-11/11  BHAWNA (W)
2413 CON-10/11  CHITRA (W) ;
2414 DEEPTI (W)
2415 FEBA T ANDREWS (W)
2416 LINCY LAWRENCE (W)
2417 HF-15/11  GEETANJALI SIROHIWAL (W)
2418 CON-20/11  MALA (W)
2419 CON-24/09  MEENAKSHI RAUTELA (W)
2420 HF-24/11  MONIKA PARCHA (W)
2421 ~ NEHA DIMRI (W)
2422 POOJA RATHOR (W)
2423 PRAVIN GUPTA (W)
2424 HF-29/11  REENA UNIYAL (W)
2425 SAKSHI KHURANA (W)
2426 HF-31/11  SAKSHI SINGH (W)
2427 SEEMA RAWAT (W)
2428 SHEEBA PRIYANKA JOSEPH (W)
2429 SNEHA KRISHNAN (W)
2430 HF-38/11  SONALI GOSWAMI (W)
" 2431 SUDESHNA BANERJEE (W)
2432 SUMI RACHEL SAMUEL (W)
2434 * VIOLET MORIS (W)

. . .
$
NEW DELHI, THE 2ND NOVEMBER, 2018 Deprijtra; Examinations

-:DISCLAIMER:-
The above information displayed on Universityéawg?sigle is subject to correction. Any discrepancy noticed
may be reported at Examination Branch, Universfy ofo elhi, South Camp'us.



exam
Typewritten Text

exam
Typewritten Text
-:DISCLAIMER:-
The above information  displayed   on University website is subject to correction. Any discrepancy noticed may be reported at Examination Branch, University of Delhi, South Campus.



	FINAL M.SC. NURSING EXAM., MJ 2017(PT-242)
	FINAL M.SC. NURSING EXAM., MJ 2018(PT-241)



