UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS FINAL M.Sc. NURSING EXAMINATION, 2017

The following candidates who appeared at the final M.Sc. Nursing Examination, May/June, 2017 after having undergone a period of certified practical training as provided in the ordinance are declared qualified for the grant of Degree of M. Sc. Nurisng :-

RAJKUMARI AMRIT KAUR COLLEGE OF NURSING

2351	N-63/15	ANITA POONIA (W)
2352	N-83/15	BHARTI (W)
2353	CON-06/09	BIMLA SHARMA (W)
2354	CON-45/09	CINCY JACOB (W)
2355	N-64/15	HEMLATA SHARMA (W)
2356	N-65/15	IBALARISHISHA KHYRIEM (W)
2357	N-66/15	JYOTI (W)
2358	N-67/15	MEENAKSHI SAINI (W)
2359	N-68/15	MEENU SHARMA (W)
2360	N-69/15	MONIKA MAHAJAN (W)
2362	N-71/15	NEHA CHAUHAN (W)
2363	N-72/15	NITESH KUMAWAT
2364	N-73/15	POIMONLANG KHARUMNUID (W)
2366	N-75/15	REKHA KOTNALA (W)
2367	N-52/09	RICHA CHOUDHARY (W)
2368	CON-40/03	RINI ANN CHERIAN (W)
2369	N-76/15	RUMA SEN (W)
2370	CON-42/03	SAVITA (W)
2372	N-47/01	SHILPA KUMARI (W)
2373	CON-47/09	SUPARNA MILL (W)
2374	N-79/05	YASHAWANT RAMAWAT

NEW DELHI, THE 6TH NOVEMBER, 2018

Nair, R. **Deputy Registrar Examinations**

-: DISCLAIMER:-

The above information displayed on University **Reb**s **Re** is subject to correction. Any discrepancy noticed may be reported at Examination Branch, University of Delhi, South Campus.

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI SOUTH CAMPUS

FINAL M.Sc. NURSING EXAMINATION, 2018

The following candidates who appeared at the final M.Sc. Nursing Examination, May/June, 2018 after having undergone a period of certified practical training as provided in the ordinance are declared qualified for the grant of Degree of M. Sc. Nurisng :-

HOLY FAMILY COLLEGE OF NURSING

2411	HF-01/11	ABHILASHA KUMAR (W)
2412	HF-11/11	BHAWNA (W)
2413	CON-10/11	CHITRA (W)
2414		DEEPTI (W)
2415		FEBA T ANDREWS (W)
2416		LINCY LAWRENCE (W)
2417	HF-15/11	GEETANJALI SIROHIWAL (W)
2418	CON-20/11	MALA (W)
2419	CON-24/09	MEENAKSHI RAUTELA (W)
2420	HF-24/11	MONIKA PARCHA (W)
2421		NEHA DIMRI (W)
2422		POOJA RATHOR (W)
2423		PRAVIN GUPTA (W)
2424	HF-29/11	REENA UNIYAL (W)
2425		SAKSHI KHURANA (W)
2426	HF-31/11	SAKSHI SINGH (W)
2427		SEEMA RAWAT (W)
2428		SHEEBA PRIYANKA JOSEPH (W)
2429		SNEHA KRISHNAN (W)
2430	HF-38/11	SONALI GOSWAMI (W)
2431		SUDESHNA BANERJEE (W)
2432		SUMI RACHEL SAMUEL (W)
2434	•	VIOLET MORIS (W)

NEW DELHI, THE 2ND NOVEMBER, 2018

Deputy Registrar Examinations

-: DISCLAIMER:-

The above information displayed on University website is subject to correction. Any discrepancy noticed may be reported at Examination Branch, University of Delhi, South Campus.